
SHP-30.09.11

�(1)(a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern 

Name of the Company : Pratik Panels Ltd                     

Scrip Code : 526490             Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2011
�M
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------- 
!A.:Partly paid-up Shares:   Number of Partly  : As a % of total No. of: As a % of 
Total no. of!
!                        :    Paid-up Shares   : Partly paid-up Shares : Shares of 
the Company !
!------------------------:---------------------:-----------------------:------------
-----------!
!  : Held by Promoters/  :                     :                       :            
          !
!  : Promoters Group     :                0    :                       :            
          ! 
!  : Held by Public      :                0    :                       :            
          ! 
!------------------------:---------------------:-----------------------:------------
-----------!
!  : [ Total-A ]         :                0    :                       :            
          ! 
!------------------------:---------------------:-----------------------:------------
-----------!
!B.:Outstanding Conv.  : No.of Outstanding     : As a % of Total no.of : As a % of 
Total no.of !
!  :Securities           : Securities          : Outstanding Conv-     : shares of 
the Co.,    !
!  :                     :                     :   SECURITIES          : assuming 
full conv.   !
!------------------------:---------------------:-----------------------:------------
-----------!
!  : Held by Promoters/  :                     :                       :            
          !
!  : Promoters Group     :                0    :                       :            
          ! 
!  : Held by Public      :                0    :                       :            
          ! 
!------------------------:---------------------:-----------------------:------------
-----------!
!  : [ Total-B ]         :                0    :                       :            
          ! 
!------------------------:---------------------:-----------------------:------------
-----------!
!                                                                                   
          !
!C.:Warrants :           : No.of Warrants      : As a % of Total no.of : As a % of 
Total no.of !
!  :                     :                     :      WARRANTS         : shares of 
the Co.,    !
!  :                     :                     :                       : assuming 
full conv.   !
!------------------------:---------------------:-----------------------:------------
-----------!
!  : Held by Promoters/  :                     :                       :            
          !
!  : Promoters Group     :                0    :                       :            
          ! 
!  : Held by Public      :                0    :                       :            
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          ! 
!------------------------:---------------------:-----------------------:------------
-----------!
!  : [ Total-C ]         :                0    :                       :            
          ! 
!------------------------:---------------------:-----------------------:------------
-----------!
! Total Paid-Up Capital  :                     :                       :            
          !
! of the Comp assuming   :                     :                       :            
          !
! Full conv of warrants  :                     :                       :            
          !
! & Conv Securities      :                     :                       :            
          !
!  : Total [Cap+B+C]     :          3898500    :                       :            
          ! 
!===================================================================================
===========
�(1)(a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern 

Name of the Company : Pratik Panels Ltd                     

Scrip Code : 526490             Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2011
�M
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------- 
!  : Cat of Shareholder: Num-of  :    Total-no : No-of Share : Tot-Shareholding: 
Shares Pledged or    !
!  :                   :-Holders :     -Shares : in-Dmt-form : as a (%) of tot : 
otherwise encumbered !
!  :                   :         :             :             : number of share :Num 
of Share: As a(%) !
!  
:-------------------:---------:-------------:-------------:-----------------:-------
-----:---------!
!  :                   :         :             :             : as-a % : as-a % :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             : of A+B :of A+B+C:    
       :         !
!  
:-------------------:---------:-------------:-------------:-----------------:-------
-----:---------!
!A.: Promoter & its Grp:         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! 1: Indian            :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! a: Individual Huf    :      57 :     1440438 :      834138 : 36.949 : 36.949 :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! b: Central/State Gov :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! c: Bodies Corporates :       1 :      115000 :           0 :  2.950 :  2.950 :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! d: Fins / Banks      :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
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       :         !
! e: Any Other specify :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  : Sub-Total-A(1)    :      58 :     1555438 :      834138 : 39.898 : 39.898 :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------ !
!2 : Foreign           :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! a: Indv NRI/For Ind  :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! b: Bodies Corporate  :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! c: Institutions      :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! d: Any Other Specify :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  : Sub-Total-A(2)    :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  : Total Shareholding:         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  : Promoter & Group  :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  : Total(A)=A(1)+A(2):      58 :     1555438 :      834138 : 39.898 : 39.898 :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------ !
!B.: Public Sh-Holding :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! 1: Institutions      :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! a: Mutual Funds      :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! b: Fins / Banks      :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! c: Central/State Govt:       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !

Page 3



SHP-30.09.11
! d: Venture Cap Fund  :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! e: Insurance Comp(s) :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! f: Foreign Ins Invest:       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! g: Foreign Ven Cap In:       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! h: Any Other -Specify:       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  : Sub-Total-B(1)    :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
       :         !
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------- �P
�(1)(a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern  -(Cont..2)

Name of the Company : Pratik Panels Ltd                     

Scrip Code : 526490             Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2011
�M
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------- 
!  : Cat of Shareholder: Num-of  :    Total-no : No-of Share : Tot-Shareholding: 
Shares Pledged or    !
!  :                   :-Holders :     -Shares : in-Dmt-form : as a (%) of tot : 
otherwise encumbered !
!  :                   :         :             :             : number of share :Num 
of Share: As a(%) !
!  
:-------------------:---------:-------------:-------------:-----------------:-------
-----:---------!
!  :                   :         :             :             : as-a % : as-a % :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             : of A+B :of A+B+C:    
       :         !
!  
:-------------------:---------:-------------:-------------:-----------------:-------
-----:---------!
! 2: Non-Institutions  :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! a: Bodies Corporates :      42 :       86717 :       84317 :  2.224 :  2.224 :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! b: Individual Holding:         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :   i) upto Rs 1-Lac:    4284 :     1941034 :     1007224 : 49.789 : 49.789 :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
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       :         !
!  :  ii) above Rs1-Lac:      16 :      314361 :      290661 :  8.064 :  8.064 :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! c: Any Other -Clr-Mem:       1 :         100 :         100 :   .003 :   .003 :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :           -OCB    :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :           -NRI    :       3 :         850 :         850 :   .022 :   .022 :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  : Sub-Total-B(2)    :    4346 :     2343062 :     1383152 : 60.102 : 60.102 :    
       :         !
!  : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------ !
!  : Total(B)=B(1)+B(2):    4346 :     2343062 :     1383152 : 60.102 : 60.102 :    
       :         !
!  : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------ !
!  : Total (A+B)       :    4404 :     3898500 :     2217290 :        :100.000 :    
       :         !
!  : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------ !
!D : Held by Custodian :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  : against Dep-Receip:         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! 1: Promoter & Pro Grp:       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! 2: Public            :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
       :  !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  : Grand Total(A+B+C):    4404 :     3898500 :     2217290 :        :100.000 :    
       :         !
 ============================================================================== 
====================== �P
�(I)(c) Share Holding Pattern - Category -Public [ 1% & above ]      

Name of the Company : Pratik Panels Ltd                     

Scrip Code : 526490             Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2011

Srl-# Ref-Num         Name of the Holder                   Scp-Held  %-to-Total
    1 10295558        AVALON INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED       50174       1.287
    2 11904917        SINDHU  K  M                            63000       1.616
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    2 <Totals>       -Public [ 1% & above ]                  113174       2.903
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
�(I)(d) Details of Locked in Shares                                  

Name of the Company : Pratik Panels Ltd                     
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Scrip Code : 526490             Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2011

Srl-# Ref-Num  -Cat      Name of the Holder                Lock-Scp  %-to-Total

                - NIL -        - NIL -
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    0 <Totals>       Locked in Shares                             0        .000
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
�(II)(a) Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)                         

Name of the Company : Pratik Panels Ltd                     

Scrip Code : 526490             Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2011

Srl-# Ref-Num  Name of the Holder                 Typ    no-of sh-under   (%)-to
                                                           DRs   os-Drs    Total

                - NIL -        - NIL -
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    0 <Totals>   Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)             0        .000
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
�(II)(b) Statement Showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DR"s) where underlying
        Shares Held by Promoter/Prom Group are in excess of [ 1% ] of Total SHs
Name of the Company : Pratik Panels Ltd                     

Scrip Code : 526490             Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2011

Srl-# Ref-Num  Name of the Holder                 Typ    no-of sh-under   (%)-to
                                                           DRs   os-Drs    Total

                - NIL -        - NIL -
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    0 <Totals>   Depository Receipts in excess of [ 1% ]          0        .000
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
��P(I)(b) Share Holding Pattern - Category -Promoter & Promoter Group  

Name of the Company : Pratik Panels Ltd                     

Scrip Code : 526490             Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2011
�M
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------- 
Srl:  Ref-Num : Name of the Share Holder              :Total Shares Held :Pledged or
otherwise Encumb
                                                      :-Number    :As a % :-Number  
: As a %: As a %  
                                                      :           :Grand- :         
:       : of Grand
                                                      :           :-Total :         
:       : Total   
                                                      :           :(A+B+C):         
:       :(A+B+C)  
                                                      :           :       :         
:       :sub-cl-Ia
------------------------------------------------------:-----------:-------:---------
-:-------:------- 
   1 00003769      ASHA ASHOK JAIN                    :     10500 :   .269:         
0:   .000:   .000
   2 10034777      SANJAY SAMPATRAJ JAIN              :     10600 :   .272:         
0:   .000:   .000
   3 10037439      DINESH JAIN                        :     27500 :   .705:         
0:   .000:   .000
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   4 10039490      MAHENDRA KUMAR GYANCHAND JAIN      :     32500 :   .834:         
0:   .000:   .000
   5 10319251      RAJESHKUMAR GYANCHAND JAIN         :     27500 :   .705:         
0:   .000:   .000
   6 10407130      KANCHAN SAMPATRAJ JAIN             :      7500 :   .192:         
0:   .000:   .000
   7 10497892      GYANCHAND JUGRAJ JAIN              :     37500 :   .962:         
0:   .000:   .000
   8 11054190      SHAKUNTALA SINGHVI                 :    134800 :  3.458:         
0:   .000:   .000
   9 11054221      JASWANT SINGHVI                    :     38900 :   .998:         
0:   .000:   .000
  10 11062642      JAI SINGHVI                        :     30800 :   .790:         
0:   .000:   .000
  11 11788913      PRATIK GUNWANTRAJ SINGHVI          :     64838 :  1.663:         
0:   .000:   .000
  12 11788920      GUNWANTRAJ SINGHVI                 :    393800 : 10.101:         
0:   .000:   .000
  13 15878390      JAYANTILAL S JAIN                  :     10400 :   .267:         
0:   .000:   .000
  14 27289902      MANAV JAIN                         :      7000 :   .180:         
0:   .000:   .000
  15 A01043        AKSHATA JAIN                       :       200 :   .005:         
0:   .000:   .000
  16 G00001        GUNVANTRAJ M SINGHVI HUF           :      7400 :   .190:         
0:   .000:   .000
  17 G00002        GAVRAV SINGHVI                     :      8000 :   .205:         
0:   .000:   .000
  18 G00018        GYANCHAND JAIN                     :       200 :   .005:         
0:   .000:   .000
  19 G00035        GUNVANTRAJ & CO.(H.U.F)            :      4000 :   .103:         
0:   .000:   .000
  20 G00036        GUNVANTRAJ M SINGHVI               :       400 :   .010:         
0:   .000:   .000
  21 G00038        GUNVANTRAJ M SINGHVI HUF           :     48000 :  1.231:         
0:   .000:   .000
  22 G00040        GUNWANTRAJ & CO HUF                :     57300 :  1.470:         
0:   .000:   .000
  23 G00041        GAURAV SINGHVI                     :     31600 :   .811:         
0:   .000:   .000
  24 H01058        HEMA JAIN                          :     10000 :   .257:         
0:   .000:   .000
  25 H01097        HEMA JAIN                          :       100 :   .003:         
0:   .000:   .000
  26 J00001        JASWANT SINGHVI                    :      4000 :   .103:         
0:   .000:   .000
  27 J00002        JASWANTRAJ M SINGHVI HUF           :     10000 :   .257:         
0:   .000:   .000
  28 J00004        JAYA G SINGHVI                     :       500 :   .013:         
0:   .000:   .000
  29 J00041        JAI SINGHVI                        :     21500 :   .551:         
0:   .000:   .000
  30 J00043        JASWANTRAJ M SINGHVI HUF           :     80000 :  2.052:         
0:   .000:   .000
  31 J00201        JASWANT SINGHVI                    :       200 :   .005:         
0:   .000:   .000
  32 J01068        JAYA JAIN                          :       600 :   .015:         
0:   .000:   .000
  33 K01074        KAMLA K MEHTA                      :      1000 :   .026:         
0:   .000:   .000
  34 M00001        MANAKCHAND & SONS HUF              :      5000 :   .128:         
0:   .000:   .000
  35 M00002        MANAKCHAND R SINGHVI               :      8600 :   .221:         
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0:   .000:   .000
��P(I)(b) Share Holding Pattern - Category -Promoter & Promoter Group  

Name of the Company : Pratik Panels Ltd                     

Scrip Code : 526490             Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2011
�M
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------- 
Srl:  Ref-Num : Name of the Share Holder              :Total Shares Held :Pledged or
otherwise Encumb
                                                      :-Number    :As a % :-Number  
: As a %: As a %  
                                                      :           :Grand- :         
:       : of Grand
                                                      :           :-Total :         
:       : Total   
                                                      :           :(A+B+C):         
:       :(A+B+C)  
                                                      :           :       :         
:       :sub-cl-Ia
------------------------------------------------------:-----------:-------:---------
-:-------:------- 
  36 M00066        MANAKCHAND SINGHVI HUF             :      8600 :   .221:         
0:   .000:   .000
  37 M00068        MANAKCHAND R SINGHVI               :     31400 :   .805:         
0:   .000:   .000
  38 M00069        MANAKCHAND SINGHVI HUF             :     24400 :   .626:         
0:   .000:   .000
  39 M00070        MANAKCHAND & SONS HUF              :     19000 :   .487:         
0:   .000:   .000
  40 M01106        MANAV VINOD JAIN                   :       100 :   .003:         
0:   .000:   .000
  41 M01149        MANJU DINESH JAIN                  :       800 :   .021:         
0:   .000:   .000
  42 M01773        MANAV VINOD JAIN                   :       600 :   .015:         
0:   .000:   .000
  43 M01791        MANAKCHAND R SINGHVI               :    143700 :  3.686:         
0:   .000:   .000
  44 N00022        NARPATRAJ SINGHVI                  :      6000 :   .154:         
0:   .000:   .000
  45 N01023        NANDA M JAIN                       :      3300 :   .085:         
0:   .000:   .000
  46 N01043        NARESH JAIN                        :       300 :   .008:         
0:   .000:   .000
  47 P00045        PRATIK SINGHVI                     :     20500 :   .526:         
0:   .000:   .000
  48 R00003        RAJUL JIRAWLA                      :       500 :   .013:         
0:   .000:   .000
  49 S00001        SHAKUNTALA JASWANTRAJ SINGHVI      :       500 :   .013:         
0:   .000:   .000
  50 S00035        SANDEEP SINGHVI                    :       200 :   .005:         
0:   .000:   .000
  51 S00126        SINGHVI AGRO FARMS & FINANCE P.LTD :    115000 :  2.950:         
0:   .000:   .000
  52 S01091        SANGITA R JAIN                     :      1600 :   .041:         
0:   .000:   .000
  53 S01109        SANJAY S MEHTA                     :       600 :   .015:         
0:   .000:   .000
  54 S01424        SUNITA A MEHTA                     :       800 :   .021:         
0:   .000:   .000
  55 V00001        VIVEK J SINGHVI                    :      8000 :   .205:         
0:   .000:   .000
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  56 V00004        VIJAY JIRAWLA                      :       500 :   .013:         
0:   .000:   .000
  57 V00036        VIVEK J SINGHVI                    :     33800 :   .867:         
0:   .000:   .000
  58 V00037        V SUBHRAJ JAIN HUF                 :      2500 :   .064:         
0:   .000:   .000
------------------------------------------------------:-----------:-------:---------
-:-------:------- 
              -Total Promoter & Promoter Group        :   1555438 : 39.898:         
0:   .000:   .000
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------�P
�Pratik Panels Ltd                       (PREQ S-)    PAGE : 1

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Codes Status & Sub-Status Heads       Fol-Cnt    ( % )   Holding-Cnt    ( % )       
                

1 00  General Public                     4300   97.639       2255395   57.853 
1 01  Directors                            15     .341        627438   16.094 
1 02  Dir's Relatives                      12     .272        293700    7.534 
1 04  Promoters-Ind                        30     .681        519300   13.321 
                                     --------  -------   -----------  -------       
               
1     * S T A T U S - T O T A L *        4357   98.933       3695833   94.802  
                                     --------  -------   -----------  -------       
               

2 01  NRI-Rep                               1     .023           300     .008 
2 02  NRI-Non-Rep                           2     .045           550     .014 
                                     --------  -------   -----------  -------       
               
2     * S T A T U S - T O T A L *           3     .068           850     .022  
                                     --------  -------   -----------  -------       
               

4 05  Gr.Comp.& Assoc                       1     .023        115000    2.950 
4 09  Pvt Corp Bodies                      42     .954         86717    2.224 
4 25  Clearing Member                       1     .023           100     .003 
                                     --------  -------   -----------  -------       
               
4     * S T A T U S - T O T A L *          44    1.000        201817    5.177  
                                     --------  -------   -----------  -------       
               

      * * G R A N D - T O T A L * *      4404  100.000       3898500  100.000 
                                     ========  =======   ===========  =======       
               

�Pratik Panels Ltd                       (PREQ S-)    PAGE : 1

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Indian Promoters              

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS                 HOLDG   % TO Cap

11788920 1 01      GUNWANTRAJ SINGHVI                  393800     10.101
M01791   1 04      MANAKCHAND R SINGHVI                143700      3.686
11054190 1 04      SHAKUNTALA SINGHVI                  134800      3.458
S00126   4 05      SINGHVI AGRO FARMS & FINANCE P.     115000      2.950
J00043   1 02      JASWANTRAJ M SINGHVI HUF             80000      2.052

Page 9



SHP-30.09.11
11788913 1 01      PRATIK GUNWANTRAJ SINGHVI            64838      1.663
G00040   1 02      GUNWANTRAJ & CO HUF                  57300      1.470
G00038   1 02      GUNVANTRAJ M SINGHVI HUF             48000      1.231
11054221 1 04      JASWANT SINGHVI                      38900       .998
10497892 1 04      GYANCHAND JUGRAJ JAIN                37500       .962
V00036   1 01      VIVEK J SINGHVI                      33800       .867
10039490 1 01      MAHENDRA KUMAR GYANCHAND JAIN        32500       .834
G00041   1 01      GAURAV SINGHVI                       31600       .811
M00068   1 04      MANAKCHAND R SINGHVI                 31400       .805
11062642 1 04      JAI SINGHVI                          30800       .790
10037439 1 02      DINESH JAIN                          27500       .705
10319251 1 01      RAJESHKUMAR GYANCHAND JAIN           27500       .705
M00069   1 02      MANAKCHAND SINGHVI HUF               24400       .626
J00041   1 04      JAI SINGHVI                          21500       .551
P00045   1 01      PRATIK SINGHVI                       20500       .526
M00070   1 02      MANAKCHAND & SONS HUF                19000       .487
10034777 1 04      SANJAY SAMPATRAJ JAIN                10600       .272
00003769 1 04      ASHA ASHOK JAIN                      10500       .269
15878390 1 04      JAYANTILAL S JAIN                    10400       .267
H01058   1 04      HEMA JAIN                            10000       .257
J00002   1 02      JASWANTRAJ M SINGHVI HUF             10000       .257
M00002   1 04      MANAKCHAND R SINGHVI                  8600       .221
M00066   1 02      MANAKCHAND SINGHVI HUF                8600       .221
G00002   1 01      GAVRAV SINGHVI                        8000       .205
V00001   1 01      VIVEK J SINGHVI                       8000       .205
10407130 1 04      KANCHAN SAMPATRAJ JAIN                7500       .192
G00001   1 02      GUNVANTRAJ M SINGHVI HUF              7400       .190
27289902 1 04      MANAV JAIN                            7000       .180
N00022   1 04      NARPATRAJ SINGHVI                     6000       .154
M00001   1 02      MANAKCHAND & SONS HUF                 5000       .128
G00035   1 02      GUNVANTRAJ & CO.(H.U.F)               4000       .103
J00001   1 04      JASWANT SINGHVI                       4000       .103
N01023   1 01      NANDA M JAIN                          3300       .085
V00037   1 02      V SUBHRAJ JAIN HUF                    2500       .064
S01091   1 01      SANGITA R JAIN                        1600       .041
K01074   1 04      KAMLA K MEHTA                         1000       .026
M01149   1 01      MANJU DINESH JAIN                      800       .021
S01424   1 04      SUNITA A MEHTA                         800       .021
J01068   1 04      JAYA JAIN                              600       .015
M01773   1 04      MANAV VINOD JAIN                       600       .015
S01109   1 01      SANJAY S MEHTA                         600       .015
J00004   1 04      JAYA G SINGHVI                         500       .013
R00003   1 04      RAJUL JIRAWLA                          500       .013
S00001   1 04      SHAKUNTALA JASWANTRAJ SINGHVI          500       .013
V00004   1 04      VIJAY JIRAWLA                          500       .013
G00036   1 01      GUNVANTRAJ M SINGHVI                   400       .010
N01043   1 04      NARESH JAIN                            300       .008
�Pratik Panels Ltd                       (PREQ S-)    PAGE : 2

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Indian Promoters              

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS                 HOLDG   % TO Cap

A01043   1 01      AKSHATA JAIN                           200       .005
G00018   1 04      GYANCHAND JAIN                         200       .005
J00201   1 04      JASWANT SINGHVI                        200       .005
S00035   1 04      SANDEEP SINGHVI                        200       .005
H01097   1 04      HEMA JAIN                              100       .003
M01106   1 04      MANAV VINOD JAIN                       100       .003
------------------------------------------------------------------------
000058   A1A       Indian Promoters                   1555438     39.898
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------------------------------------------------------------------------
�Pratik Panels Ltd                       (PREQ S-)    PAGE : 3

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Private Corporate Bodies      

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS                 HOLDG   % TO Cap

10295558 4 09      AVALON INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMIT      50174      1.287
10271413 4 09      BAFNA AUTO ENGINEERING PVT LTD        5000       .128
10048697 4 09      JYOTI PORTFOLIO LIMITED               3511       .090
00002644 4 09      PRAGYA SECURITIES PVT.LTD. - F        3500       .090
10064775 4 09      GIRDHAR FISCAL SERVICES PRIVATE       3000       .077
00000014 4 09      BP EQUITIES PVT. LTD.                 2700       .069
00059757 4 09      MANGAL KESHAV SECURITIES LIMITE       2200       .056
10000108 4 09      ZEN SECURITIES LTD-BSE CLIENTS        2099       .054
A01025   4 09      ADIT CAPITAL SERVICES PVT LTD         2000       .051
10567245 4 09      RELIGARE FINVEST LTD                  1139       .029
00000066 4 09      ANGEL BROKING LIMITED.                1002       .026
10013985 4 09      AKASHNET SALES PRIVATE LIMITED        1000       .026
00111233 4 09      JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(427)              900       .023
10000130 4 09      SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT.LTD.        650       .017
00000260 4 09      PUMARTH CREDIT & CAPITAL LIMITE        600       .015
10444437 4 09      STEEL CITY SECURITIES LIMITED          600       .015
00014063 4 09      NORTHEAST BROKING SERVICES LIMI        500       .013
00075062 4 09      HEM SECURITIES LIMITED                 500       .013
10000083 4 09      VENTURA SECURITIES LIMITED             500       .013
10130447 4 09      RACHIT INVESTMENT P  LTD               500       .013
10778462 4 09      EDELWEISS FINANCIAL ADVISORS LI        500       .013
14910987 4 09      JASHNANI LEASING   AND FINANCE         500       .013
21882036 4 09      A3 CAPITAL SERVICES (INDIA) LIM        500       .013
10095924 4 09      MTL SHARE AND STOCK BROKER LTD         400       .010
10000168 4 09      ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD               360       .009
00002200 4 09      SUNIDHI SECURITIES & FINANCE LI        340       .009
10091246 4 09      SEEMA SECURITIES PVT. LTD.             300       .008
00000023 4 09      ANUGRAH STOCK & BROKING PVT LTD        200       .005
00009946 4 09      SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS L        200       .005
00014943 4 09      SYKES & RAY EQUITIES (I) LTD.          200       .005
12589657 4 09      HSBC INVESTDIRECT SECURITIES (I        200       .005
B01368   4 09      BLUESTOCK INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD.        200       .005
M01098   4 09      MALLINATH INVESTMENT PVT LTD           200       .005
00093722 4 09      MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED                180       .005
10000096 4 09      BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD                  100       .003
10001622 4 09      MATALIA STOCK BROKING PVT LTD          100       .003
10035519 4 09      HSE SECURITIES LIMITED                 100       .003
10399438 4 09      ISHA SECURITIES LIMITED                 25       .001
14972550 4 09      SHAREKHAN LIMITED                       20       .001
00007983 4 09      MANSUKH STOCK BROKERS LIMITED           15       .000
10017937 4 09      ADROIT FIN SER PVT LTD                   1       .000
10851718 4 09      CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN EC          1       .000
------------------------------------------------------------------------
000042   C1A       Private Corporate Bodies             86717      2.224
------------------------------------------------------------------------
�Pratik Panels Ltd                       (PREQ S-)    PAGE : 4

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Nri / OCB                     

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS                 HOLDG   % TO Cap

12113527 2 01      SANGRAM ASHOK GHORPADE                 300       .008
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SHP-30.09.11
43401844 2 02      MOIZ K POONAWALA                       300       .008
13607487 2 02      SUBRAMANIAN  GOPALAKRISHNAN            250       .006
------------------------------------------------------------------------
000003   C3A       Nri / OCB                              850       .022
------------------------------------------------------------------------
�Pratik Panels Ltd                       (PREQ S-)    PAGE : 5

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Clearing Members              

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS                 HOLDG   % TO Cap

00000300 4 25      KMS STOCK BROKING CO PVT LTD           100       .003
------------------------------------------------------------------------
000001   C5A       Clearing Members                       100       .003
------------------------------------------------------------------------
�Pratik Panels Ltd                       (PREQ S-)    PAGE : 6

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

List of Holders holding 01.000% & above 

FOL/CLI#  NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDER             HOLDG   % Cap  Category 

11904917  SINDHU  K  M                         63000   1.616 Indian Public    
11788920  GUNWANTRAJ SINGHVI                  393800  10.101 Indian Promoter  
11788913  PRATIK GUNWANTRAJ SINGHVI            64838   1.663 Indian Promoter  
J00043    JASWANTRAJ M SINGHVI HUF             80000   2.052 Indian Promoter  
G00040    GUNWANTRAJ & CO HUF                  57300   1.470 Indian Promoter  
G00038    GUNVANTRAJ M SINGHVI HUF             48000   1.231 Indian Promoter  
M01791    MANAKCHAND R SINGHVI                143700   3.686 Indian Promoter  
11054190  SHAKUNTALA SINGHVI                  134800   3.458 Indian Promoter  
S00126    SINGHVI AGRO FARMS & FINANCE P.     115000   2.950 Indian Promoter  
10295558  AVALON INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMIT      50174   1.287 Pvt Corpt Bodies 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
000010    [ 01.000% ] & above holders        1150612  29.514
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
�Pratik Panels Ltd                       (PREQ S-)    PAGE : 7

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

List of Top (100) Holders (General) 

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS                 HOLDG   % TO Cap

11788920 1 01      GUNWANTRAJ SINGHVI                  393800     10.101
M01791   1 04      MANAKCHAND R SINGHVI                143700      3.686
11054190 1 04      SHAKUNTALA SINGHVI                  134800      3.458
S00126   4 05      SINGHVI AGRO FARMS & FINANCE P.     115000      2.950
J00043   1 02      JASWANTRAJ M SINGHVI HUF             80000      2.052
11788913 1 01      PRATIK GUNWANTRAJ SINGHVI            64838      1.663
11904917 1 00      SINDHU  K  M                         63000      1.616
G00040   1 02      GUNWANTRAJ & CO HUF                  57300      1.470
10295558 4 09      AVALON INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMIT      50174      1.287
G00038   1 02      GUNVANTRAJ M SINGHVI HUF             48000      1.231
11054221 1 04      JASWANT SINGHVI                      38900       .998
10497892 1 04      GYANCHAND JUGRAJ JAIN                37500       .962
V00036   1 01      VIVEK J SINGHVI                      33800       .867
13266748 1 00      LUXMI KANT GUPTA                     33575       .861
10039490 1 01      MAHENDRA KUMAR GYANCHAND JAIN        32500       .834
11708186 1 00      S SATHYA                             32290       .828
G00041   1 01      GAURAV SINGHVI                       31600       .811
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M00068   1 04      MANAKCHAND R SINGHVI                 31400       .805
11062642 1 04      JAI SINGHVI                          30800       .790
10037439 1 02      DINESH JAIN                          27500       .705
10319251 1 01      RAJESHKUMAR GYANCHAND JAIN           27500       .705
M00069   1 02      MANAKCHAND SINGHVI HUF               24400       .626
J00041   1 04      JAI SINGHVI                          21500       .551
P00045   1 01      PRATIK SINGHVI                       20500       .526
M00070   1 02      MANAKCHAND & SONS HUF                19000       .487
10357524 1 00      ANIL JAIN                            18600       .477
10801900 1 00      RUIA RAJESH P.                       18000       .462
50293085 1 00      LAXMIMURTY TADEPALLI                 17850       .458
43486342 1 00      AJAY KUMAR GARG                      15200       .390
00023371 1 00      TALAKSHI TEJSHI SHAH                 15047       .386
00188056 1 00      AKSHAY ARUN SURANA .                 15000       .385
17698981 1 00      KIRAN DEVI BAID                      13501       .346
10423195 1 00      DEEPAK HARIBHAI GAUDANI              13452       .345
11037948 1 00      SIDDHARTH S JAIN                     12910       .331
T01069   1 00      TASNEEM T LOKHANDWALA                12400       .318
10602063 1 00      N NARASIMHAIAH                       11736       .301
J01050   1 00      JANAKRANI KAPOOR                     11300       .290
10034777 1 04      SANJAY SAMPATRAJ JAIN                10600       .272
00003769 1 04      ASHA ASHOK JAIN                      10500       .269
11643892 1 00      MANJULA HASMUKHLAL SHAH              10500       .269
15878390 1 04      JAYANTILAL S JAIN                    10400       .267
H01058   1 04      HEMA JAIN                            10000       .257
J00002   1 02      JASWANTRAJ M SINGHVI HUF             10000       .257
00035794 1 00      KISHORE KUMAR BAID HUF                9974       .256
13173491 1 00      SURESH KUMAR SEKSARIA                 9400       .241
26587179 1 00      PANKAJ RANKA                          9000       .231
22062831 1 00      RATAN LAL JAIN                        8700       .223
M00002   1 04      MANAKCHAND R SINGHVI                  8600       .221
M00066   1 02      MANAKCHAND SINGHVI HUF                8600       .221
G00002   1 01      GAVRAV SINGHVI                        8000       .205
V00001   1 01      VIVEK J SINGHVI                       8000       .205
10352713 1 00      LAXMIKANT MISHRIMAL MEHTA             7900       .203
�Pratik Panels Ltd                       (PREQ S-)    PAGE : 8

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

List of Top (100) Holders (General) 

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS                 HOLDG   % TO Cap

00050058 1 00      RASMI RANI                            7772       .199
10407130 1 04      KANCHAN SAMPATRAJ JAIN                7500       .192
G00001   1 02      GUNVANTRAJ M SINGHVI HUF              7400       .190
27289902 1 04      MANAV JAIN                            7000       .180
14801851 1 00      PRAVIN JAYANTILAL SHETH               6632       .170
20245774 1 00      ASHISH BANSAL                         6250       .160
N00022   1 04      NARPATRAJ SINGHVI                     6000       .154
13433246 1 00      GANDHI PANKAJ BHAILALBHAI             5600       .144
00057990 1 00      PRAVIN DHANRAJ OSWAL                  5500       .141
02002448 1 00      SANJAY CHIMANLAL SHAH                 5409       .139
10607270 1 00      USHA NAHATA                           5190       .133
02132851 1 00      JIGNESH S BHAVSAR                     5100       .131
10423200 1 00      RASILABEN DEEPAKBHAI GAUDANI          5100       .131
00000181 1 00      PRASUN KUMAR MEDHATIA                 5000       .128
10023135 1 00      PARAMJEET SINGH                       5000       .128
10058010 1 00      JAYSHREE MANOJ KATARIA                5000       .128
10215861 1 00      VINEET BANSAL                         5000       .128
10271413 4 09      BAFNA AUTO ENGINEERING PVT LTD        5000       .128
10272134 1 00      RAM BILAS YADAV                       5000       .128
10560094 1 00      PRAKASH GUNAJI KAWANKAR               5000       .128
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11472353 1 00      SHWETA KEDIA                          5000       .128
27289929 1 00      DHIRAJ JAIN                           5000       .128
M00001   1 02      MANAKCHAND & SONS HUF                 5000       .128
M01581   1 00      MUKESH K PATEL                        5000       .128
R01640   1 00      RAHUL YADAV                           5000       .128
S01489   1 00      SUSHILA KANKARIYA                     5000       .128
10653782 1 00      SHAH GEETA                            4806       .123
14042963 1 00      P K HASHIM                            4700       .121
10227123 1 00      VASHRAMBHAI RATILAL PATEL             4500       .115
10827169 1 00      SANGEETA NEMICHAND SHAH               4500       .115
17148439 1 00      MANTI DEVI MAHESHWARI TAORI           4500       .115
00044670 1 00      DILIP MANIKLALJI DAMANI (HUF)         4461       .114
00041875 1 00      SANJEEB KUMAR MONDAL                  4090       .105
00015775 1 00      N.PRADEEP DHAKALIA                    4073       .104
00079948 1 00      HARSH BAID                            4000       .103
00107044 1 00      VASUMATI KEVAL SAKARIA                4000       .103
01378726 1 00      CHARULATA JAYANT SHAH                 4000       .103
01378730 1 00      JAYANT KALYANJI SHAH                  4000       .103
11006625 1 00      JULLY GANDHI                          4000       .103
G00035   1 02      GUNVANTRAJ & CO.(H.U.F)               4000       .103
J00001   1 04      JASWANT SINGHVI                       4000       .103
13923426 1 00      BIJAL BHADRESH DOSHI                  3900       .100
12045428 1 00      LALIT KUMAR ASSANAND BHATIA           3800       .097
10135677 1 00      JITENDRA MANILAL SHAH                 3700       .095
00400046 1 00      SUHAS GANPAT PATIL                    3596       .092
00304458 1 00      DINESH SURANA                         3550       .091
10048697 4 09      JYOTI PORTFOLIO LIMITED               3511       .090
00002644 4 09      PRAGYA SECURITIES PVT.LTD. - F        3500       .090
------------------------------------------------------------------------
000100             Top (100) Holders - (General)      2143187     54.975
------------------------------------------------------------------------
�Pratik Panels Ltd                       (PREQ S-)    PAGE : 9

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

List of Top (50) Holders (Individual)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS                 HOLDG   % TO Cap

11904917 1 00      SINDHU  K  M                         63000      1.616
13266748 1 00      LUXMI KANT GUPTA                     33575       .861
11708186 1 00      S SATHYA                             32290       .828
10357524 1 00      ANIL JAIN                            18600       .477
10801900 1 00      RUIA RAJESH P.                       18000       .462
50293085 1 00      LAXMIMURTY TADEPALLI                 17850       .458
43486342 1 00      AJAY KUMAR GARG                      15200       .390
00023371 1 00      TALAKSHI TEJSHI SHAH                 15047       .386
00188056 1 00      AKSHAY ARUN SURANA .                 15000       .385
17698981 1 00      KIRAN DEVI BAID                      13501       .346
10423195 1 00      DEEPAK HARIBHAI GAUDANI              13452       .345
11037948 1 00      SIDDHARTH S JAIN                     12910       .331
T01069   1 00      TASNEEM T LOKHANDWALA                12400       .318
10602063 1 00      N NARASIMHAIAH                       11736       .301
J01050   1 00      JANAKRANI KAPOOR                     11300       .290
11643892 1 00      MANJULA HASMUKHLAL SHAH              10500       .269
00035794 1 00      KISHORE KUMAR BAID HUF                9974       .256
13173491 1 00      SURESH KUMAR SEKSARIA                 9400       .241
26587179 1 00      PANKAJ RANKA                          9000       .231
22062831 1 00      RATAN LAL JAIN                        8700       .223
10352713 1 00      LAXMIKANT MISHRIMAL MEHTA             7900       .203
00050058 1 00      RASMI RANI                            7772       .199
14801851 1 00      PRAVIN JAYANTILAL SHETH               6632       .170
20245774 1 00      ASHISH BANSAL                         6250       .160
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13433246 1 00      GANDHI PANKAJ BHAILALBHAI             5600       .144
00057990 1 00      PRAVIN DHANRAJ OSWAL                  5500       .141
02002448 1 00      SANJAY CHIMANLAL SHAH                 5409       .139
10607270 1 00      USHA NAHATA                           5190       .133
02132851 1 00      JIGNESH S BHAVSAR                     5100       .131
10423200 1 00      RASILABEN DEEPAKBHAI GAUDANI          5100       .131
00000181 1 00      PRASUN KUMAR MEDHATIA                 5000       .128
10023135 1 00      PARAMJEET SINGH                       5000       .128
10058010 1 00      JAYSHREE MANOJ KATARIA                5000       .128
10215861 1 00      VINEET BANSAL                         5000       .128
10272134 1 00      RAM BILAS YADAV                       5000       .128
10560094 1 00      PRAKASH GUNAJI KAWANKAR               5000       .128
11472353 1 00      SHWETA KEDIA                          5000       .128
27289929 1 00      DHIRAJ JAIN                           5000       .128
M01581   1 00      MUKESH K PATEL                        5000       .128
R01640   1 00      RAHUL YADAV                           5000       .128
S01489   1 00      SUSHILA KANKARIYA                     5000       .128
10653782 1 00      SHAH GEETA                            4806       .123
14042963 1 00      P K HASHIM                            4700       .121
10227123 1 00      VASHRAMBHAI RATILAL PATEL             4500       .115
10827169 1 00      SANGEETA NEMICHAND SHAH               4500       .115
17148439 1 00      MANTI DEVI MAHESHWARI TAORI           4500       .115
00044670 1 00      DILIP MANIKLALJI DAMANI (HUF)         4461       .114
00041875 1 00      SANJEEB KUMAR MONDAL                  4090       .105
00015775 1 00      N.PRADEEP DHAKALIA                    4073       .104
00079948 1 00      HARSH BAID                            4000       .103
------------------------------------------------------------------------
000050             Top (50) Holders - Individuals      506518     12.993
------------------------------------------------------------------------
�Pratik Panels Ltd                       (PREQ S-)    PAGE : 1

Capital Structure:   As on : 30-Sep-2011

-Type    :   Rec-Count    :       Holding  :   (%)   

-CDSL              523             390330     10.012

-NSDL             1129            1826960     46.863

-PHY              2752            1681210     43.125

*Total            4404            3898500    100.000

�Pratik Panels Ltd                       (PREQ S-)    PAGE : 1

-DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE ON SCRIP VALUE -As On :30-Sep-2011

SHARE(OR DEBENTURE)     -NUM OF   (%) OF       T O T A L      % OF 
OF NOMINAL VALUE        HOLDERS   HOLDERS     A M O U N T      AMT 

UPTO    TO  5000           3566     80.97      8983430.00    23.04

5001    TO  10000           528     11.99      4661750.00    11.96

10001   TO  20000           164      3.72      2650100.00     6.80

20001   TO  30000            38       .86       993900.00     2.55

30001   TO  40000            22       .50       799520.00     2.05

40001   TO  50000            21       .48      1006300.00     2.58

50001   TO  100000           24       .54      1786270.00     4.58
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100001  TO  ABOVE            41       .93     18103730.00    46.44

 * * T O T A L * *         4404    100.00     38985000.00   100.00

�Pratik Panels Ltd                       (PREQ S-)    PAGE : 2

-DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE ON NUMBER OF SHARES/DEBS -As On :30-Sep-2011

SHARE(OR DEBENTURE)     -NUM OF   (%) OF       T O T A L      % OF 
                        HOLDERS   HOLDERS   SHARES(OR DEBS)   SH/DB

UPTO    TO  100            1321     30.00         127160      3.26

101     TO  200             898     20.39         178542      4.58

201     TO  500            1347     30.59         592641     15.20

501     TO  1000            528     11.99         466175     11.96

1001    TO  5000            245      5.56         544982     13.98

5001    TO  10000            24       .54         178627      4.58

10001   TO  100000           37       .84        1023073     26.24

100001  TO  ABOVE             4       .09         787300     20.19

 * * T O T A L * *         4404    100.00        3898500    100.00
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